
NWR/JAIPUR 
THE GENERAL MANAGERs (OPTG.) 

WR/MUMBAI 
WCR/JABALPUR 
CR/MUMBAI 

SCR/SECUNDERABAD 
SR/CHENNAI 

20974 

RAMESWARAM-
AJMER 

HUMSAFAR 
EXPRESS 

EXISTING 
22.45 

(TUE) 
22.55 
(THU) 

NO.2023/CHG/16/NWR/35(.) CONNECT CPTM/ NWR'S LETTER NO. T-425/1-20973/74 (30466) 
DATED 17.07.2023 REGARDING EXTENSION OF 20973/20974 AJMER-RAMESWARAM 

HUMSAFAR EXPRESs UPTO FIROZPUR CANTT ) MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS APPROVES THE 
EXTENSION OF 20973/20974 AJMER-RAMESWARAM HUMSAFAR EXPRESs UPTO FIROZPUR 
CANTT TO THE FOLLOWING ABSTRACT TIMINGS: 

TT HhI GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
41s MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS 

(RAILWAY BOARD) 

20974 

RAMESWARAM 

COPY TO: 

FIRZOPUR CANTT 
HUMSAFAR 

EXPRESS 
APPROVED 

STOPPAGES ON 
EXTENDED PORTION 

22.45 

(TUE) 
22.55 (THU) 

23.10 
01.30 
02.00 
05.20 
05.45 
09.40 
09.50 

11.35 

tr 

11.45 

13.30 

PRIMARY MAINTENANCE 

(FRI) 

A 
D 

A 
D 

D RAMESWARAM A 

A 
D 

COPY TO: CPTMs 

NWR/JAIPUR 
WR/MUMBAI 
WCR/JABALPUR 
CR/MUMBAI 

D 

SCR/SECUNDERABAD 
SR/CHENNAI 

D 

STATION 

AJMER 

JAIPUR 

CHURU 

D 

20973 AJMER- 20973 FIROZPUR 
‘ RAMESWARAM 

D 
A 

A HANUMANGARH D 

:FIROZPUR CANTT. 

D 
A 

A BATHINDA D 

A 

A 

FIROZPUR D 
CANTT. 

HUMSAFAR 
EXPRESS 

EXISTING 

21.00 

(MON) 

ISSUED ON 25.08.2023 

20.20 

CC-211 /2023 

(SAT) 

FAX/POST COPY 

1 ED/PM, EDME/CHG, DD (PUNCTUALITY) IN BOARD'S OFFICE. 2. CMD/IRCTC, NEW DELHI. 

CANTT 
RAMESWARAM 

HUMSAFAR 

EXPRESS 
APPROVED 

21.00 

(MON) 
20.20 (SAT) 

19.55 
17.45 
17.15 
14.00 
13.40 
09.25 
09.15 

07.50 
07.40 

05.55 

KISHANGARH, JAIPUR, RINGAS, SIKAR, CHURU, SADULPUR, ELLENABAD, HANUMANGARH, SANGARIA, MANDI DABWALI AND BATHINDA. 

(SAT) 

THE ABOVE EXTENSION AND ADDITIONAL STOPPAGES MAY BE GIVEN EFFECT FROM AN 
BARLY cONVENIENT DATE UNDER ADVICE TO THIS OFFICE () ENSURE COMPLIANCE AND 
ACTION ACCORDINGLY () GIVE WIDE PUBLICITY () MATTER MOST URGENT (.) 

KUMAR/ RAILWAYS () 

(VIVEK KUMAR SINHA) 
JOINT DIRECTOR (COACHING) 

tH s/ RAILWAY BOARD 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

