## भारत सरकार GOVERNMENT OF INDIA रेल मंत्रालय MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS रेलवे बोर्ड (RAILWAY BOARD)

FAX/POST COPY ISSUED ON 25.08.2023

THE GENERAL MANAGERS (OPTG.)	COPY TO: CPTMs				
NWR/JAIPUR	NWR/JAIPUR				
WR/MUMBAI	WR/MUMBAI				
WCR/JABALPUR	WCR/JABALPUR				
CR/MUMBAI	CR/MUMBAI				
SCR/SECUNDERABAD	SCR/SECUNDERABAD				
SR/CHENNAI	SR/CHENNAI				

NO.2023/CHG/16/NWR/35(.) CONNECT CPTM/NWR'S LETTER NO. T-425/1-20973/74 (30466) DATED 17.07.2023 REGARDING EXTENSION OF 20973/20974 AJMER-RAMESWARAM HUMSAFAR EXPRESS UPTO FIROZPUR CANTT (.) MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS APPROVES THE EXTENSION OF 20973/20974 AJMER-RAMESWARAM HUMSAFAR EXPRESS UPTO FIROZPUR CANTT TO THE FOLLOWING ABSTRACT TIMINGS:-

20974 RAMESWARAM- AJMER HUMSAFAR EXPRESS EXISTING	20974 RAMESWARAM- FIRZOPUR CANTT HUMSAFAR EXPRESS APPROVED	1	STATION	1	20973 AJMER- RAMESWARAM HUMSAFAR EXPRESS	20973 FIROZPUR CANTT- RAMESWARAM HUMSAFAR EXPRESS
22.45	22.45	D	DAMPOWADAR		EXISTING	APPROVED
(TUE)	(TUE)		RAMESWARAM	A	21.00 (MON)	21.00 (MON)
22.55 (THU)	22.55 (THU) 23.10	A D	AJMER	D A	20.20 (SAT)	20.20 (SAT) 19.55
1	01.30 02.00	A D	JAIPUR	D A	(8121)	17.45
	05.20 05.45	A D	CHURU	D A		17.15 14.00
	09.40 09.50	A D	HANUMANGARH			13.40 09.25 09.15
	11.35 11.45	A D	BATHINDA	D A		07.50
	13.30 (FRI)	A	FIROZPUR CANTT.	D		07.40 <b>05.55</b> (SAT)

EXTEN			KISHANGARH, JAIPUR, RINGAS, SIKAR, CHURU, SADULPUR, ELLENABAD, HANUMANGARH, SANGARIA, MANDI DABWALI AND BATHINDA.
PRIMA	RY MAINTENANCE	:	FIROZPUR CANTT.
TIID AT	20115		

THE ABOVE EXTENSION AND ADDITIONAL STOPPAGES MAY BE GIVEN EFFECT FROM AN EARLY CONVENIENT DATE UNDER ADVICE TO THIS OFFICE (.) ENSURE COMPLIANCE AND ACTION ACCORDINGLY (.) GIVE WIDE PUBLICITY (.) MATTER MOST URGENT (.)

KUMAR/RAILWAYS (.)

25/08/2023 (विवेक कुमार सिन्हा) (VIVEK KUMAR SINHA) संयुक्त निदेशक (कोचिंग)

JOINT DIRECTOR (COACHING) रेलवे बोर्ड/RAILWAY BOARD

## COPY TO:

- 1. ED/PM, EDME/CHG, DD (PUNCTUALITY) IN BOARD'S OFFICE.